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Veteraani miehet

Nimi

Savolainen, llkka
Lampela, Ari
Granfors, Nils-Erik
Kivimaki, Kalev
Kuja-Penttila, Tauno
Jarvi, Jorma
Halonen, Pekka
Telén, Juhani

Aro, Markku
Méaenpaa, Heikk
Sippola, Pentti
Parri, Jukka
Lehtinen, Timo
Raikkonen, Jaakko
Marila, Veli-Matti
Nurminen, Jarmo
Pertola, Matti
Metsaranta, Seppo
LAhdemaki, Seppo
Nieminen, Markku
Pietila, Jari

Nurmi, Eino
Selkamo, Jouko
Sallinen, Markku
Luoto Lasse
Hurskainen, Jouko
Hietarinne, Pertti
Rantanen, Matti
Lankinen, Kai
Lehtonen, Matti

Seura
GH
Keila-89
Smash
Puukeila
Keila-89
HBC
Keila-89
GH
Keila-89
Klotti
HBC
Keila-89
House Bowlers
GH
Tefo
HBC
GH
Keila-89
Klotti
Tefo
Klotti
Keila-89
HBC
HBC
Klotti
HBC
HBC
Puukeila
HBC
Tefo

Veteraani naiset

Nimi

Toivonen, Anja
Viljanen, Sirpa
Tervakangas, Kirsti
Vainio, Tuula
Jokinen, Marita
Tommila, Elina
Lainio, Irene

Aro, Kaija

Seura
Keila-89
GH
Keila-89
GH
Keila-89
GH
Smash
Keila-89

Osal
1296
1225
1168
1145
1203
1198
1180
1159
1128
1147
1210
1235
1159
1119
1152
1092
1115
1101
1105
1030
1028
1285
1251
1237

1183
1126
1099
1055

Osa1l
1061
1052
1195
1157
1098
1070
1027

969

Tilanne 20.4.
Osa2 Yht.
1413 2709
1286 2511
1302 2470
1316 2461
1225 2428
1225 2423
1174 2354
1151 2310
1167 2295
1126 2273
1058 2268
1023 2258
1095 2254
1113 2232
1071 2223
1124 2216
1100 2215
1040 2141
1016 2121
1063 2093
1024 2052

1285
1251
1237
1220 1220
1183
1126
1099
1055
1002 1002

Osa2 Yht.
1265 2326
1191 2243
1027 2222
1057 2214
1088 2186
1070 2140

973 2000
956 1925



